
Day 11｜Tue, Nov 3
📍 Zeebrugge, Belgium 
      (for Brussels/Bruges)
Day 12｜Wed, Nov 4
📍 Le Havre, France (for
       Paris/Normandy)
Day 13｜Thu, Nov 5
📍 Southampton, England
       (for London) 
       🚢 Disembarkation 

Day 1｜Sat, Oct 24
📍 Southampton, England
       (for London)🚢 Embarkation Day
Day 2｜Sun, Oct 25
🌊 At Sea
Day 3｜Mon, Oct 26
📍 Hamburg, Germany (for Berlin)
Day 4｜Tue, Oct 27
📍 Hamburg, Germany (for Berlin)
Day 5｜Wed, Oct 28
🌊 At Sea
Day 6｜Thu, Oct 29
📍 Copenhagen, Denmark
Day 7｜Fri, Oct 30
📍 Skagen, Denmark
Day 8｜Sat, Oct 31
📍 Oslo, Norway
Day 9｜Sun, Nov 1
🌊 At Sea
Day 10｜Mon, Nov 2
📍 Rotterdam, The Netherlands

Accredited Travel Agency

info@silkway.com

silkwaytravel.ca
silkway.com

(604) (604) 

BURNABY RICHMOND

718.9000

Unit 1060-Aberdeen Centre
Richmond BC #82888

Unit 1328 - Crystal Mall
Burnaby BC  #43403

248.8000 (604) 

COQUITLAM
Unit 2351-Coquitlam Centre
Barnet Hwy BC  #87162

472.3000
Offers are subjected to change without prior notice.  Restrictions
and Deviation/amendment fees will be applied.

Sky Princess
Tonnage:：141,000 tons
Passenger：3,660
Total cabins：1,830 

Sailing: October 24, 2026 
Price includes: 12-night cruise + taxes

3 /4  Guest Freerd th

Up to 50% Off 

EuropeEurope

604.656.1111

2026 Itinerary

< Roundtrip Southampton  >< Roundtrip Southampton  >

S K Y  P R I N C E S S

England. Germany.  Denmark. Norway.
Netherland. Belgium. France

England. Germany.  Denmark. Norway.
Netherland. Belgium. France

12 Nights12 Nights

Prices are accurate at time of publication, is based on double occupancy at per person rate, includes all applicable
taxes, and does not include gratuities, personal expenses, and travel insurance. Ports of call are subject to change at
the cruise line’s discretion.

 
 

 $3350
                            

up

 
 

$3387
                            

Inside twin/per person

up

Balcony twin/per person

up

 
 

$1805
                            

Inside quad /per person

 
 

 $1780
                            

Balcony quad/per person

up

Visit 7 countries/ ports of callVisit 7 countries/ ports of call

Tour Code: Europe-12N-PCLSKY-10.24.2026/ST-RH    Issued on: Dec 04, 2025


